
LASER HAIR REMOVAL • TATTOO REMOVAL

CARBON FACIALS • IPL TREATMENTS • PIERCING

DELIVERED BY FULLY LICENSED EXPERTS



Nipples 

Naval L ine 

Hands and Fingers 

Neck 

Shoulders 

Underarm 

Chest 

Stomach 

Half  Arm

Ful l  Arm

Ful l  Front 

Ful l  Back 

Add Hands + Fingers To Any Area

£25

£25

£30

£35

£45

£45

£45

£45

£55

£75

£105

£105 

£10
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LASER HAIR REMOVAL 

Top Lip

Centre Brow 

Cheeks 

Chin 

Sideburns 

Forehead 

Hair l ine Front or Back 

Beard Shaping 

Half  Face 

Ful l  Face 

£25

£25

£25

£25

£25

£25

£35

£45

£55

£65 

FA
C

E 

TREAT ANY 6 AREAS AND RECEIVE 20% OFF



Anal L ine 

Feet and Toes 

Buttocks 

Bik in i  

Brazi l ian 

Hol lywood  ( Includes Anal L ine) 

Hal f  Leg

Ful l  Leg   

Add Feet + Toes To Any Area

 

£25 

£30 

£40 

£45 

£55 

£75 

£65 

£85

£10
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Top Lip • Chin 

Chest • Shoulders 

Underarm • Bik in i  

Underarm • Brazi l ian 

Underarm • Hol lywood 

Underarm • Half  Leg

Underarm • Bik in i  • Half  Leg 

Underarm • Brazi l ian • Half  Leg 

Underarm • Hol lywood • Half  Leg 

Underarm • Ful l  Leg 

Underarm • Bik in i  • Ful l  Leg

Underarm • Brazi l ian • Ful l  Leg 

Underarm • Hol lywood • Ful l  Leg

£35 

£75 

£75 

£85 

£105 

£95 

£135 

£145 

£165

£130

£170

£180

£200  
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Smal l  0 -  16 cm²  

Medium 17 -  99 cm²  

Large 100 – 299 cm²  

X large 300 -  499 cm²  

XX large 500 -  699 cm²

£35 

£75 

£105

£145

£185

TATTOO REMOVAL  

LASER OFFER   

Ful l  Brow

Par t ial  Brow

£65 

£35

SEMI PERMANENT BROW REMOVAL  

GET YOUR 6TH SESSION FREE  

VALID ON HAIR REMOVAL • TATTOO REMOVAL

IPL & CARBON FACIALS 



Chi ld’s  Ear Piercing Package

Daith

Ear Lobe (Single)

Ear Lobe (Double)

Inner Conch

Nipple

Nose

Bel ly Button

Forward Hel ix

Hel ix

Industr ia l

F lat

Rook

Snug

Tregus

Anti  -  Tragus

Jewel ler y Change

£50

£25

£25

£50

£25

£25

£25

£25

£25

£25

£25

£25

£25

£25

£25

£25

£5

PIERCING  

AGE RESTRICTIONS APPLY

All chi ldren under the age of 16 must be accompanied by a parent 

or guardian, who wil l  need to s ign a parental consent form.

We use a needle for our piercings, ensuring a safer and more 

comfortable experience. A cannula minimises tissue damage & 

reduces the risk of swelling and infection. This technique allows 

for more precise placement and quicker healing, providing you 

with the best possible results for your new piercing.

Prices includes titanium jewellery because it is hypoallergenic 

and the safest option for a piercing, minimising the risk of irritation

Carbon Facial

IPL Ful l  Face Rejuvenation 

Carbon Facial  + IPL Package

£60

£70

£80 

FACIALS & IPL TREATMENTS  

FROM

    Pro Skin Cl in ic

 

 
p r o s k i n c l i n i c . c o . u k     

0161 511 2079

250 Bury New Road, Whitef ie ld,  M45 8QN

@ProSkinCl in ic .UK  

INCLUDES SHOULDER MASSAGE

£55

£55

£55

IPL Thread Veins Removal

Pigmentation Clearance 

Rosacea Control


